Our Product Introduction

₫

more products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

Fiber Optic OTDR Test Cable OTDR Launch Cable Box of 1000

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: Guangdong, China • Brand Name: DYS/OEM

Model Number: SC OTDR launch cable box \$50.00 - \$158.00/sets • Price:

Individual box or according to customer's Packaging Details:

• Supply Ability: 5000 Set/Sets per Day



Product Specification

Fiber Optic Cable, Testers & Tools . Type:

Number Of Conductors:

• Product Name: Fiber Fiber Optic OTDR Launch Cable Box

SC FC ST LC APC Or UPC Connector Type:

Plastic Box Material: 100~2000 M Length: Box Color: Yellow, Black FTTX Application: Function: Testing No. Of Fiber: Use: FTTX • Port: Shenzhen



More Images









Product Description

Product Description

Fiber Optic OTDR Test Cable OTDR Launch Cable Box of 1000 Meter

Designed to aid in the testing of fiber optic cable when using an OTDR.The OTDR Launch Fiber box is used with Optical Time Domain Reflectometers (OTDR's) to help minimize the effects of the OTDR's launch pulse on measurementuncertainty. Available in many different configurations and fiber lenths.

APPLICATION

Use as OTDR launch/receive cable. Test link loss with an OTDR.

Measure insertion loss and reflectance of near/far end connector. Pulse suppressor for the first reflection at the beginning of a fiber.

FEATURES

Material:SR Polypropylene

Color:Blue and yellow
Weight:0.75kg/0.35kg(withour fiber)
Operating Temp:-40°C~+55°C
Typical Loss:<1dB @1310nm for 1000 meters

Fiber length:500m or 1000m





Name SC,LC APC/UPC OTDR Launch Cable Fiber Type Single mode (9/125) 1 km

Cable length

≤0.5dBm / km Wavelength(nm) SM 1310/1550 Size 25*15*6.5cm Weight 800g





Main Products









MPO/MTP









Fiber Optic Adapter





Our Company

DYS CERTIFICATE





















FAQ

- How many staff's we have?
 Answer: About 250 well-trained staff and engineers.
- When our company be established?
 Answer: We started from year 2008.

- 4. What is the area of the factory?

Product inquiry







19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China